
 
 

 Press Inquiries 

 
 

Name Company Region Email 

David Grabert GroupM Global/North America David.Grabert@Groupm.com  

Nicole Mok  GroupM APAC Nicole.Mok@groupm.com  

Victoria Fairclough GroupM EMEA/UK Victoria.Fairclough@Groupm.com  

Joana Eguidazu GroupM LATAM Joana.Eguidazu@groupm.com  

Rosie Baker GroupM Australia Rosie.Baker@groupm.com  

Maggie Xue GroupM China Maggie.Xue@groupm.com 

Magic Wang GroupM China Magic.Wang@groupm.com  

Ketaki Schrøder GroupM Denmark Ketaki.Schroeder@groupm.com  

Dominique Guerin GroupM France Dominique.Guerin@groupm.com 
Sven Wollner  GroupM Germany Sven.Wollner@Groupm.com 
Caelen Dwane GroupM Ireland Caelen.Dwane@groupm.com  

Paola Maffezzoni GroupM Italy Paola.Maffezzoni@groupm.com 

Ahmed ElDekny GroupM Middle East  Ahmed.Eldekny@groupm.com  

Bianca Boezewinkel GroupM Netherlands Bianca.Boezewinkel@groupm.com 

Joanna Nowakowska GroupM Poland Joanna.Nowakowska@wmglobal.com  

Pedro Nunes Pedro GroupM Portugal Pedro.Pedro@groupm.com   

Inga Knysh GroupM Russia  Inga.Knysh@groupm.com 

Maje Lopez GroupM Spain Maje.Lopez@groupm.com 

Sara Nordstrom GroupM Sweden Sara.Nordstrom@groupm.com  

Neil Mavichak GroupM Thailand Neil.Mavichak@groupm.com  
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